SECTION T
Product Page
Innovative, Flexible, Field-Configurable
Wire Basket Solutions T-2
Round Cross-Wire Basket Tray T-3
Electroplated Zinc Round Cross-Wire Basket Tray T-4
Flat Style Cross-Wire Basket Tray T-5
Stainless Steel Round Cross-Wire Basket Tray T-6

Use appropriate
quantity of splice kits
Ordering Information
See page T-12
Wire Diameter
5mm
.1969" Dia.
"Round" Wire Design
Wire Basket Tray System
Wiring Device-Kellems
®
Dimensions in Inches (mm)
10 Feet per Length
118.3" (3m)
10 pc. min. order qty. Tray Width
Load
(Lb/ft)
Tray Weight
per Length
(Lb)
Splice Quantity* Finish
90° Sweep
Elbow
Straight
Splice Electroplated Zinc
2" Deep Tray 4" (102) 45 7 2 2 HBT0204ZP
6" (152) • 50 9 3 4 HBT0206ZP
8" (203) • 52 10.5 4 4 HBT0208ZP
12" (305) • 58 12 6 4 HBT0212ZP
16" (406) • 70 15 7 4 HBT0216ZP
18" (457) • 70 23 9 4 HBT0218ZP
20" (508) • 73 25 9 5 HBT0220ZP
22" (559) 73 27 12 5 HBT0222ZP
24" (610) • 75 31 12 5 HBT0224ZP
26" (660) 73 33 13 6 HBT0226ZP
28" (711) 73 35 14 6 HBT0228ZP
30" (762) 70 38 15 6 HBT0230ZP
32" (813) 70 39 16 6 HBT0232ZP
4" Deep Tray 4" (102) 49 12 2 4 HBT0404ZP
6" (152) • 49 13 3 5 HBT0406ZP
8" (203) • 78 15 4 6 HBT0408ZP
12" (305) • 78 23 6 6 HBT0412ZP
16" (406) • 108 27 7 7 HBT0416ZP
18" (457) • 116 29 9 7 HBT0418ZP
20" (508) • 116 31 9 7 HBT0420ZP
22" (559) 116 33 12 8 HBT0422ZP
24" (610) • 116 35 12 8 HBT0424ZP
28" (711) 108 39 14 9 HBT0428ZP
6" Deep Tray 8" (203) • 116 23 4 6 HBT0608ZP
12" (305) • 123 27 6 6 HBT0612ZP
16" (406) • 123 31 7 7 HBT0616ZP
18" (457) • 127 33 9 7 HBT0618ZP
20" (508) • 127 35 9 7 HBT0620ZP
22" (559) • 127 37 12 8 HBT0622ZP
24" (610) • 150 39 12 8 HBT0624ZP
8" Deep Tray 8" (203) • 116 27 4 8 HBT0808ZP
12" (305) • 116 31 6 8 HBT0812ZP
16" (406) • 116 35 7 9 HBT0816ZP
18" (457) • 116 37 9 9 HBT0818ZP
20" (508) • 116 39 9 9 HBT0820ZP
Note: •UL Classified/cUL Classified as equipment ground conductor.
 All dimensions are +/- 0.25".
*See page T-13 for details and page T-14 for wire fill and maximum load chart.
Features

HBTNBSS
¼" x 20 Nuts and Bolts
Ordering Information
See page T-12
Stainless Steel Round Cross-Wire Basket Tray
Wire Diameter
4.5mm
.1772" Dia.
"Round" Wire Design
Wiring Device-Kellems
®
T-7
Wire Basket Tray System
Dimensions in Inches (mm)
Features
• T-weld construction prevents snags
• 5mm round wire on smaller sizes
• 100% recycled steel
• Use factory support hardware or
fabricate supports on the job site
• 2” x 4” mesh opening
Tray Height Tray Width
Tray Length
24" (610) 48" (1,220) 72" (1,829)
2" Deep Tray 6" (152) HBTU020624 HBTU020648 HBTU020672
12" (305) HBTU021224 HBTU021248 HBTU021272
24" (610) HBTU022424 HBTU022448 HBTU022472
4" Deep Tray 6" (152) HBTU040624 HBTU040648 HBTU040672
12" (305) HBTU041224 HBTU041248 HBTU041272
24" (610) HBTU042424 HBTU042448 HBTU042472
6" Deep Tray 6" (152) HBTU060624 HBTU060648 HBTU020672
12" (305) HBTU061224 HBTU061248 HBTU061272
24" (610) HBTU062424 HBTU062448 HBTU062472
8" Deep Tray 6" (152) — — —
12" (305) HBTU081224 HBTU081248 HBTU081272
20" (610) HBTU082024 HBTU082048 HBTU082072
Flat 24" (610) HBTU002424 — —
Note: Tray UL Classified as equipment ground conductor.
HBTU002424
Wire Diameter
5mm